
           
Peralta Community College District  
Board of Trustees 
2024-2025 Board Calendar  
 

 
Date Type of Meeting Topic 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Regular Meeting Adopted Budget 
Saturday, August 24, 2024 Board Retreat Board Goals & Self Evaluation 

Other Topics: TBD 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Regular Meeting Adopted Budget 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Campus Showcase/Study Session Merritt College 

Study Session Topic: TBD 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Campus Showcase/Study Session Laney College 

Study Session Topic: TBD 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Regular Meeting Annual Audit Report 

Annual Organization Meeting 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Regular Meeting  
Friday, January 24, 2025 
 

Board Retreat Board Goals & Self-Assessment 
Other Topics: TBD 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Campus Showcase/Study Session Berkeley City College 

Study Session Topic: TBD 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Regular Meeting Tenure Recommendations 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Campus Showcase/Study Session College of Alameda 

Study Session Topic: TBD 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Regular Meeting  
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Regular Meeting Tentative Budget 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 DSC Showcase/Study Session District Service Center 

Study Session Topic: TBD 




